Set VaWiKo® EPI plate 4.0 vas STERILE
variable angle-stable; titanium; Set no. 19.563.00PS+
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
DaTi | Edition 01 | 2021-04
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 2
Item no. 5.6983.2122 with spikeItem no. 5.6983.2160 without spike
Can be combined with:
19.563.00I 19.563.00
Item no. Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Cortical screw 4.0;
angle-stable; fully threaded;
self tapping;
titanium; sterile packed
S3.148.22 length 22 mm 4
S3.148.26 length 26 mm 4
S3.148.30 length 30 mm 4
S3.148.36 length 36 mm 4
Item no. Item description Quant.
Implants – plates
VaWiKo® EPI plate 4.0 vas; titanium; TiOB®; sterile packed
S5.6983.2122 hole spacing 12; 2 spikes 2
S5.6983.2162 hole spacing 16; 2 spikes 2
S5.6983.2120 hole spacing 12; without spikes 2
S5.6983.2160 hole spacing 16; without spikes 2
Item no. Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Cannulated screw 4.0;
fully threaded; self tapping;
self drilling; titanium; TiOB®
sterile packed
S3.445.22 length 22 mm 4
S3.445.26 length 26 mm 4
S3.445.30 length 30 mm 4
S3.445.36 length 36 mm 4
 Internal hexagon  Internal hexagon
Information
TiOB® is is a surface treatment that brings optimized properties.
Set VaWiKo® EPI plate 4.0 vas STERILE